Bolsa No.

R N W b

Ticket
154343
150832
155216
158129
152404
151958
157538
159691
156643
157911
159867
159424
155604
157917
152148
156098
153345
159683
155379
154070

Factura
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCGCA
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCDOL
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCDOL
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCDOL
FCCGCA
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT

NO.
19001802
19001693
19001843
19001923
19001772
19001740
19002504
19001970
19001892
1900985
19001978
19001961
1900926
19001925
19001715
1900984
19002473
19001965
19001847
19001797

Documento
SHXY190300328
SSZX4314524
40522263933
SCAFEM19050018
HST190318GUA
HST190306GUA
MIAGT201906518
11345089162
SJ02019116-03
GSF307831
MSKU4140747
HJQDSE19050042
99214728674
S00045070
3216045560
SCAFEM19040006/ MOLU18000481703
PAN190287
SEGU5862115
WSH1904339
40522263712

Cliente
WITMAR DE GUATEMALA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
COMPARIA DE BIENES E INVERSIONES SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
GLOBAL TEXTILES SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
SERVICIOS MERCANTILES DE CENTROAMERICA S.A.
HANSAE PINULA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
HANSAE PINULA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
COMERCIALIZADORA DE MARCAS GLOBALES SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
CMARKET S.A.
ALIMENTOS SELECTOS, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
CONSTRUTERMICA S.A.

MAXIAGRO SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
RECURSO CORPORATIVO SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
KINTETSU WORLD EXPRESS INC.
EUROFARMA GUATEMALA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
NAOS GUATEMALA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
DUAL INVESTMENTS, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
NAOS GUATEMALA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
ELA MENDOZA
VARER INTERNACIONAL SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
PANTALEON SOCIEDAD ANONIMA



